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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
1 Henning Rasmussen NykS 11½ 10½ 10½ 13 10 12 11 11 8 89½
2 Svend Hansen Holb 7 10½ 10 12½ 12 12 6 64
3 Henning Jakobsen Nord 7½ 10 7 17 10 9 6 60½
4 Peter O. Krogh Grev 12 9½ 12½ 17 4 51
5 Casper Christensen Skov 9 10 7 11 12½ 5 49½
6 Lars Søndergaard Præs 13 16½ 10½ 7 4 47
7 Henrik Stockflet Jørgensen Holb 7 11 16 10½ 4 44½
8 Johan Stanislaus Holb 11 17 11 3 39
9 Knud Hansen Præs 18½ 12 7½ 3 38

10 Preben Dalberg Holb 12 12 12 3 36
11 Finn Stuhr Køge 10 12½ 13½ 3 36
12 Simon Ellegaard Christensen Torn 11½ 11 12½ 3 35
13 Leif Jensen Tøll 9½ 14 11½ 3 35
14 Vagn Larsen Holb 10½ 13 1 10 4 34½
15 Flemming Skjoldager Holb 10½ 13½ 10½ 3 34½
16 Mikkel W. Hasbo Næst 9 14 11½ 3 34½
17 Frederik Jensen Torn 11 12 11½ 3 34½
18 Palle Sivertsen Dian 11 3½ 10 9½ 4 34
19 Benny Nielsen Holb 9 15½ 9½ 3 34
20 Thomas Flindt Næst 6½ 15½ 12 3 34
21 Christoffer E Christensen Torn 11 10½ 12½ 3 34
22 Knud Eriksen Præs 16 9½ 8 3 33½
23 Egon Hansen Præs 17½ 10 6 3 33½
24 Carl-Otto Nielsen Dian 12 10½ 10½ 3 33
25 Peter Thomsen Præs 9 17 6 3 32
26 Kurt Jensen Skov 10½ 10½ 9½ 3 30½
27 Fritz Mikkelsen Holb 17 13 2 30
28 Erik Carlsen Køge 12½ 17½ 2 30
29 Allan Pedersen NykS 10 9 11 3 30
30 Alex Ditlevsen Næst 14 8 8 3 30
31 Samuel Eddy Tøll 9½ 10 10½ 3 30
32 Michael V. Hansen Køge 12 17½ 2 29½
33 Børge Pilgaard NykS 8½ 11 10 3 29½
34 Thomas Alstrup NykS 8 10½ 10½ 3 29
35 Jens Engelstoft Næst 13 8½ 7½ 3 29
36 Slobodan Radovic Holb 10½ 10½ 7½ 3 28½
37 Morten Frank Jensen Præs 19½ 9 2 28½
38 Harald Pedersen Holb 16½ 11 2 27½
39 Brian Hansen Køge 9½ 18 2 27½
40 Peter Sørensen Nord 8½ 10½ 8½ 3 27½
41 Svend Eckert Skæl 9½ 7 11 3 27½
42 Jan S. Nielsen Holb 16 11 2 27
43 Leif Hansen Køge 11½ 15½ 2 27
44 Henry Petersen Køge 10½ 16½ 2 27
45 Jørgen Klausen Nord 13 14 2 27



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
46 Bjarne Haar Næst 6 14½ 6½ 3 27
47 Thomas Wesche Præs 18½ 8½ 2 27
48 Kaj R. Olsen Drag 14½ 12 2 26½
49 Bjarne Rud Jensen Holb 16 10½ 2 26½
50 Klaus Møller Petersen Holb 14½ 12 2 26½
51 Jørgen Lehmann Køge 9½ 17 2 26½
52 Ivan Schougaard Køge 10 16½ 2 26½
53 Jørgen Kjelstrup NykS 8 9 9½ 3 26½
54 Mogens Jensen Præs 17½ 9 2 26½
55 Claus B. Jørgensen Præs 17½ 9 2 26½
56 Lasse Juel Dinesen Skov 10 16½ 2 26½
57 Henrik Mølvig Skov 15 11½ 2 26½
58 Lars Hove NykS 7 10 9 3 26
59 Flemming Preuss Næst 14½ 11½ 2 26
60 John Zachariassen Næst 14½ 11½ 2 26
61 Morten Olsen Ring 11½ 14½ 2 26
62 Jørgen Nielsen Køge 9 16½ 2 25½
63 Uffe Christensen Præs 18 7½ 2 25½
64 Svend-Erik Christensen Kalu 13 12 2 25
65 Finn Luther Køge 8½ 16½ 2 25
66 Ove Koldsø NykS 8 9 8 3 25
67 Rune Madsen Skov 11 14 2 25
68 Bjarne Hjort Andersen Køge 11½ 12½ 2 24
69 Claus Bruun Køge 12 12 2 24
70 Mogens Egon Hansen Køge 10 14 2 24
71 Frede Rasmussen Præs 16 8 2 24
72 Tom Jensen Skov 7 17 2 24
73 Hans Dahl Pedersen Skov 12 12 2 24
74 Søren Galberg-Lund Holb 13 10½ 2 23½
75 Christian Lykke Holb 13½ 10 2 23½
76 Ernst Pedersen Holb 12½ 11 2 23½
77 Jørgen Holm Madsen Nord 11½ 12 2 23½
78 Bjarne Madsen NykS 8½ 9 6 3 23½
79 Svend Ellegaard Christensen Torn 11 12½ 2 23½
80 Bent Søndergaard Enkl 11 12½ 2 23½
81 Richardt Jørgensen Dian 12 10½ 2 22½
82 Rune Rasmussen Dian 8½ 14 2 22½
83 Orla Lind Mortensen Forl 12 10½ 2 22½
84 Henrik Schmidt Nielsen Køge 12 10½ 2 22½
85 Jan Gottfredsen NykS 5½ 8½ 8½ 3 22½
86 Julius Mølvig Skov 9 9½ 4 3 22½
87 Dan Christensen Sorø 12 10½ 2 22½
88 Henning Andersen SLS 8½ 7 7 3 22½
89 Flemming Christensen Dian 10½ 11½ 2 22
90 Villy Damsbo Holb 9½ 12½ 2 22
91 Kjell Johannessen Holb 14 8 2 22
92 Per Hansen Næst 13½ 8½ 2 22
93 Bo Munksgaard Næst 14 8 2 22
94 Phillip Larsen Præs 14½ 7½ 2 22
95 Keld Eriksen Slag 10 12 2 22



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
96 Kim Pedersen Dian 12½ 9 2 21½
97 Erik Jonstorp Nord 11 10½ 2 21½
98 Ernst Østergaard Sorø 10½ 11 2 21½
99 Torsten Christensen Holb 13½ 7½ 2 21

100 Lars Åman Jensen Holb 11½ 9½ 2 21
101 Erik Sørensen Holb 9 12 2 21
102 Jens Sørensen Holb 12½ 8½ 2 21
103 Anders Brygger Præs 14 7 2 21
104 Max Nielsen Dian 7½ 13 2 20½
105 Henning Olesen Holb 8½ 12 2 20½
106 Klaus Hestehauge Køge 11 9½ 2 20½
107 Svend Aage Svendsen Køge 10 10½ 2 20½
108 Henrik A. Sørensen Nord 10 10½ 2 20½
109 Thomas Fyhn Torn 11½ 9 2 20½
110 Sigfred Nielsen Dian 8½ 11½ 2 20
111 Arne Nørregaard Dian 9½ 10½ 2 20
112 Peter H. Jensen Køge 10½ 9½ 2 20
113 Rene B. Johansen Nord 9½ 10½ 2 20
114 Lindved Sørensen Ring 11 9 2 20
115 Filip Fyhn Torn 12 8 2 20
116 Simon Seirup Torn 10½ 9½ 2 20
117 Henrik Christensen Hasl 12 7½ 2 19½
118 Carl-Erik Koch Holb 10½ 9 2 19½
119 Kjeld Hjortskov Madsen NykS 7½ 5 7 3 19½
120 Bjarne Petersen Præs 13½ 5½ 2 19
121 Aleksander Olsen Torn 9 10 2 19
122 Ove Toftvang Østs 10 9 2 19
123 Svend-Erik Wehlast Østs 10½ 8½ 2 19
124 Jens Mott Dian 9½ 9 2 18½
125 Niels Lorentzen Holb 8 10½ 2 18½
126 Torben Jensen Præs 18½ 1 18½
127 Ib Christoffersen Hasl 7½ 10½ 2 18
128 Jørgen Mørch Holb 11 7 2 18
129 Eivind Palm Holb 9 9 2 18
130 Per Nis-Hansen Nord 9 9 2 18
131 Villum Sejersen NykS 7½ 3 7½ 3 18
132 Henning Jensen Præs 18 1 18
133 Preben Karstensen Præs 18 1 18
134 Lars Møller Olsen Sorø 6½ 11½ 2 18
135 Leif Duckert Nord 10 7½ 2 17½
136 Michael Esbensen Skov 10½ 7 2 17½
137 Morten Kjær Hasl 8½ 8½ 2 17
138 Flemming Bjørntoft Holb 5½ 11½ 2 17
139 Gert Hansen Mari 8 9 2 17
140 Emma Christensen Skov 8 9 2 17
141 Knud Åge Fønss Præs 16½ 1 16½
142 Jens Peter Petersen SLS 8 8½ 2 16½
143 Anders Terp Larsen Holb 16 1 16
144 Mikkel Antonsen Næst 16 1 16



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
145 Henning Mogensen SLS 8 8 2 16
146 Leif Egholm NykS 10 4½ 1 3 15½
147 Bent Bjørntoft Holb 15 1 15
148 Tonny Dyreholt Holb 8 7 2 15
149 Niels Linde Olsen Næst 15 1 15
150 Poul Erik Nielsen asl 8½ 6 2 14½
151 Karl Hildebrandt Henriksen Køge 14½ 1 14½
152 Morten S. Sørensen Næst 14½ 1 14½
153 Hans E. Molin Præs 14½ 1 14½
154 Steinar Frederiksen Næst 14 1 14
155 Aage Hansen Næst 14 1 14
156 Ole Knudsen Næst 14 1 14
157 Ib Nielsen Næst 14 1 14
158 Dimon Poul Pedersen Næst 14 1 14
159 Peter Sander Næst 14 1 14
160 Benny Ulstrup Næst 14 1 14
161 Jacob Westrup Præs 8 6 2 14
162 Henrik Dahl Pedersen Skov 11 3 2 14
163 Andreas Mieritz Holb 13½ 1 13½
164 Jacob Kaaber Køge 13½ 1 13½
165 Steen Bjørn Næst 13½ 1 13½
166 John Hansen Næst 13½ 1 13½
167 Mads Kjær Hansen Næst 13½ 1 13½
168 Knud Aksel Olsen Næst 13½ 1 13½
169 Niels Erik Mondrup Petersen Næst 13½ 1 13½
170 Per Rasmussen Næst 13½ 1 13½
171 Brian Schyberg Næst 13½ 1 13½
172 Poul Skovsgaard Næst 13½ 1 13½
173 Brian Møbjerg Nielsen Præs 13½ 1 13½
174 Jim Jensen Dian 13 1 13
175 Niels Steen Larsen Køge 13 1 13
176 Reza Golmohammady Næst 13 1 13
177 Jasper Jørgensen Næst 13 1 13
178 Gunnar Mathiasen Næst 13 1 13
179 Josiane Olsen Præs 13 1 13
180 Søren Sørensen Østs 13 1 13
181 Svend Dalsø Petersen Grev 12½ 1 12½
182 Ivan Normann Andersen Holb 12½ 1 12½
183 Tony Bjerring NykF 6 6½ 2 12½
184 Svend R. Hansen Næst 12½ 1 12½
185 Bent Høeg Næst 12½ 1 12½
186 Bo Garner Christensen Skov 12½ 1 12½
187 Curt Herbst Sorø 12½ 1 12½
188 Lars Christensen Østs 12½ 1 12½
189 Preben Jensen Kalu 12 1 12
190 Ejvin Madsen Næst 12 1 12
191 Jens Peter Fischer Pedersen Dian 11½ 1 11½
192 Ole Foss Hansen Holb 11½ 1 11½
193 Palle Mogensen Holb 11½ 1 11½
194 Daniel Radovic Holb 11½ 1 11½
195 Morten A. Poulsen Skov 11½ 1 11½



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
196 Gitte Nielsen Ting 11½ 1 11½
197 Erik Madsen Drag 11 1 11
198 Tommy Christensen Kalu 11 1 11
199 Kenneth Duborg Ejlersen Køge 11 1 11
200 Robert Petersen Køge 11 1 11
201 Ivan K. Hansen Næst 11 1 11
202 Jens Kurt Lundberg Torn 11 1 11
203 Kim Mikkelsen Hasl 10½ 1 10½
204 Jesper Hansen Holb 10½ 1 10½
205 Benny Kristensen Kalu 10½ 1 10½
206 Kaj G. Kristensen Næst 10½ 1 10½
207 Per Gade Nielsen Næst 10½ 1 10½
208 Erland Dinesen Skov 10½ 1 10½
209 Verner Lillebro Hansen Østs 10½ 1 10½
210 Bo Heine Larsen Hasl 10 1 10
211 Asger Whitta-Jørgensen Kalu 10 1 10
212 Mikkel Frederiksen Næst 10 1 10
213 Hans Poul Andersen Østs 10 1 10
214 Erik Nesheim Østs 10 1 10
215 Jan Gregor Enkl 10 1 10
216 Arne Mandrup Hansen Hasl 9½ 1 9½
217 Finn Jepsen Hasl 9½ 1 9½
218 Kaj Johannsen Hasl 9½ 1 9½
219 Flemming Christensen Kalu 9½ 1 9½
220 Henrik Bruun Køge 9½ 1 9½
221 Knud Frederiksen NykF 9½ 1 9½
222 Sven Navntoft NykF 9½ 1 9½
223 Jan Rømer NykF 9½ 1 9½
224 Henrik Jensen Skov 9½ 1 9½
225 Villy Lindskov Slag 9½ 1 9½
226 Steen H. Rasmussen Tøll 9½ 1 9½
227 Per Nielsen Dian 9 1 9
228 Bjarne G. W. Pedersen Dian 9 1 9
229 Erik Levin Hansen Hasl 9 1 9
230 Mads Tudvad Hasl 9 1 9
231 Joachim Bjørntoft Holb 9 1 9
232 Bent Møller Holb 9 1 9
233 Claus Sørensen Holb 9 1 9
234 Mads Hansen Køge 9 1 9
235 Hother Sørensen Nord 9 1 9
236 Claus Jensen NykS 9 1 9
237 Ricardo Esteban Skov 4 5 2 9
238 Erling Bruun Torn 9 1 9
239 Emilie Ellegaard Christensen Torn 9 1 9
240 Keld Voigt Østs 9 1 9
241 Kurt Søgaard Nielsen Grev 8½ 1 8½
242 Thomas Kjær Hasl 8½ 1 8½
243 Peter Christensen Køge 8½ 1 8½
244 Bjarke Jensen Mari 8½ 1 8½
245 Pawel Drozdowski NykF 8½ 1 8½



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
246 Martin Hansen NykF 8½ 1 8½
247 Henning Nielsen NykF 8½ 1 8½
248 Flemming Nielsen NykS 8½ 1 8½
249 Sune Jakobsen SLS 8½ 1 8½
250 Laurits Danielsen Dian 8 1 8
251 Børge Kjær Hansen NykF 8 1 8
252 Rasmus Østergaard NykF 8 1 8
253 Andreas Stavnsbjerg Præs 8 1 8
254 Morten Madsen Ring 8 1 8
255 Stefan Suadicani Ring 8 1 8
256 Tobias Andersen Skov 8 1 8
257 Michael Neuks Sorø 8 1 8
258 Rune Egede Andersen Tøll 8 1 8
259 Tommy H. Jensen Dian 7½ 1 7½
260 Claus Svava Hansen NykF 7½ 1 7½
261 Per Petersen NykF 7½ 1 7½
262 Erik Pedersen NykF 7 1 7
263 Ivan Petersen NykF 7 1 7
264 Farhad Abdi Ring 7 1 7
265 Brian J. Jørgensen Ring 7 1 7
266 Morten Lyck Hansen Slag 7 1 7
267 Thomas Rohde Sorø 7 1 7
268 Finn Fjeldhøj SLS 7 1 7
269 Peter Sørensen SLS 7 1 7
270 Anders Clausen NykF 6½ 1 6½
271 Flemming Larsen NykF 6½ 1 6½
272 Finn Andersen SLS 6½ 1 6½
273 Henrik Nielsen Hasl 6 1 6
274 Søren Have Møn 6 1 6
275 Erling Larsen NykF 6 1 6
276 Franz Mortensen NykF 6 1 6
277 Mike Bahnsen Præs 6 1 6
278 Leif Rasmussen NykF 5 1 5
279 Christopher reimer Thaysen Præs 5 1 5
280 Alexander Torp Jørgensen Ring 5 1 5
281 Martin Fjeldhøj SLS 5 1 5
282 Sune Skydsgaard Skov 3½ 1 3½
283 Anders Larsen Præs 2 1 2
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 Palle Sivertsen Dian 11 3½ 10 9½ 4 34
24 Carl-Otto Nielsen Dian 12 10½ 10½ 3 33
81 Richardt Jørgensen Dian 12 10½ 2 22½
82 Rune Rasmussen Dian 8½ 14 2 22½
89 Flemming Christensen Dian 10½ 11½ 2 22
96 Kim Pedersen Dian 12½ 9 2 21½

104 Max Nielsen Dian 7½ 13 2 20½
110 Sigfred Nielsen Dian 8½ 11½ 2 20
111 Arne Nørregaard Dian 9½ 10½ 2 20
124 Jens Mott Dian 9½ 9 2 18½
174 Jim Jensen Dian 13 1 13
191 Jens Peter Fischer Pedersen Dian 11½ 1 11½
227 Per Nielsen Dian 9 1 9
228 Bjarne G. W. Pedersen Dian 9 1 9
250 Laurits Danielsen Dian 8 1 8
259 Tommy H. Jensen Dian 7½ 1 7½
48 Kaj R. Olsen Drag 14½ 12 2 26½

197 Erik Madsen Drag 11 1 11
80 Bent Søndergaard Enkl 11 12½ 2 23½

215 Jan Gregor Enkl 10 1 10
83 Orla Lind Mortensen Forl 12 10½ 2 22½
4 Peter O. Krogh Grev 12 9½ 12½ 17 4 51

181 Svend Dalsø Petersen Grev 12½ 1 12½
241 Kurt Søgaard Nielsen Grev 8½ 1 8½
117 Henrik Christensen Hasl 12 7½ 2 19½
127 Ib Christoffersen Hasl 7½ 10½ 2 18
137 Morten Kjær Hasl 8½ 8½ 2 17
150 Poul Erik Nielsen Hasl 8½ 6 2 14½
203 Kim Mikkelsen Hasl 10½ 1 10½
210 Bo Heine Larsen Hasl 10 1 10
216 Arne Mandrup Hansen Hasl 9½ 1 9½
217 Finn Jepsen Hasl 9½ 1 9½
218 Kaj Johannsen Hasl 9½ 1 9½
229 Erik Levin Hansen Hasl 9 1 9
230 Mads Tudvad Hasl 9 1 9
242 Thomas Kjær Hasl 8½ 1 8½
273 Henrik Nielsen Hasl 6 1 6

2 Svend Hansen Holb 7 10½ 10 12½ 12 12 6 64
7 Henrik Stockflet Jørgensen Holb 7 11 16 10½ 4 44½
8 Johan Stanislaus Holb 11 17 11 3 39

10 Preben Dalberg Holb 12 12 12 3 36
14 Vagn Larsen Holb 10½ 13 1 10 4 34½
15 Flemming Skjoldager Holb 10½ 13½ 10½ 3 34½
19 Benny Nielsen Holb 9 15½ 9½ 3 34
27 Fritz Mikkelsen Holb 17 13 2 30



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
36 Slobodan Radovic Holb 10½ 10½ 7½ 3 28½
38 Harald Pedersen Holb 16½ 11 2 27½
42 Jan S. Nielsen Holb 16 11 2 27
49 Bjarne Rud Jensen Holb 16 10½ 2 26½
50 Klaus Møller Petersen Holb 14½ 12 2 26½
74 Søren Galberg-Lund Holb 13 10½ 2 23½
75 Christian Lykke Holb 13½ 10 2 23½
76 Ernst Pedersen Holb 12½ 11 2 23½
90 Villy Damsbo Holb 9½ 12½ 2 22
91 Kjell Johannessen Holb 14 8 2 22
99 Torsten Christensen Holb 13½ 7½ 2 21

100 Lars Åman Jensen Holb 11½ 9½ 2 21
101 Erik Sørensen Holb 9 12 2 21
102 Jens Sørensen Holb 12½ 8½ 2 21
105 Henning Olesen Holb 8½ 12 2 20½
118 Carl-Erik Koch Holb 10½ 9 2 19½
125 Niels Lorentzen Holb 8 10½ 2 18½
128 Jørgen Mørch Holb 11 7 2 18
129 Eivind Palm Holb 9 9 2 18
138 Flemming Bjørntoft Holb 5½ 11½ 2 17
143 Anders Terp Larsen Holb 16 1 16
147 Bent Bjørntoft Holb 15 1 15
148 Tonny Dyreholt Holb 8 7 2 15
163 Andreas Mieritz Holb 13½ 1 13½
182 Ivan Normann Andersen Holb 12½ 1 12½
192 Ole Foss Hansen Holb 11½ 1 11½
193 Palle Mogensen Holb 11½ 1 11½
194 Daniel Radovic Holb 11½ 1 11½
204 Jesper Hansen Holb 10½ 1 10½
231 Joachim Bjørntoft Holb 9 1 9
232 Bent Møller Holb 9 1 9
233 Claus Sørensen Holb 9 1 9
64 Svend-Erik Christensen Kalu 13 12 2 25

189 Preben Jensen Kalu 12 1 12
198 Tommy Christensen Kalu 11 1 11
205 Benny Kristensen Kalu 10½ 1 10½
211 Asger Whitta-Jørgensen Kalu 10 1 10
219 Flemming Christensen Kalu 9½ 1 9½
11 Finn Stuhr Køge 10 12½ 13½ 3 36
28 Erik Carlsen Køge 12½ 17½ 2 30
32 Michael V. Hansen Køge 12 17½ 2 29½
39 Brian Hansen Køge 9½ 18 2 27½
43 Leif Hansen Køge 11½ 15½ 2 27
44 Henry Petersen Køge 10½ 16½ 2 27
51 Jørgen Lehmann Køge 9½ 17 2 26½
52 Ivan Schougaard Køge 10 16½ 2 26½
62 Jørgen Nielsen Køge 9 16½ 2 25½
65 Finn Luther Køge 8½ 16½ 2 25
68 Bjarne Hjort Andersen Køge 11½ 12½ 2 24
69 Claus Bruun Køge 12 12 2 24



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
70 Mogens Egon Hansen Køge 10 14 2 24
84 Henrik Schmidt Nielsen Køge 12 10½ 2 22½

106 Klaus Hestehauge Køge 11 9½ 2 20½
107 Svend Aage Svendsen Køge 10 10½ 2 20½
112 Peter H. Jensen Køge 10½ 9½ 2 20
151 Karl Hildebrandt Henriksen Køge 14½ 1 14½
164 Jacob Kaaber Køge 13½ 1 13½
175 Niels Steen Larsen Køge 13 1 13
199 Kenneth Duborg Ejlersen Køge 11 1 11
200 Robert Petersen Køge 11 1 11
220 Henrik Bruun Køge 9½ 1 9½
234 Mads Hansen Køge 9 1 9
243 Peter Christensen Køge 8½ 1 8½
139 Gert Hansen Mari 8 9 2 17
244 Bjarke Jensen Mari 8½ 1 8½
274 Søren Have Møn 6 1 6

3 Henning Jakobsen Nord 7½ 10 7 17 10 9 6 60½
40 Peter Sørensen Nord 8½ 10½ 8½ 3 27½
45 Jørgen Klausen Nord 13 14 2 27
77 Jørgen Holm Madsen Nord 11½ 12 2 23½
97 Erik Jonstorp Nord 11 10½ 2 21½

108 Henrik A. Sørensen Nord 10 10½ 2 20½
113 Rene B. Johansen Nord 9½ 10½ 2 20
130 Per Nis-Hansen Nord 9 9 2 18
135 Leif Duckert Nord 10 7½ 2 17½
235 Hother Sørensen Nord 9 1 9
183 Tony Bjerring NykF 6 6½ 2 12½
221 Knud Frederiksen NykF 9½ 1 9½
222 Sven Navntoft NykF 9½ 1 9½
223 Jan Rømer NykF 9½ 1 9½
245 Pawel Drozdowski NykF 8½ 1 8½
246 Martin Hansen NykF 8½ 1 8½
247 Henning Nielsen NykF 8½ 1 8½
251 Børge Kjær Hansen NykF 8 1 8
252 Rasmus Østergaard NykF 8 1 8
260 Claus Svava Hansen NykF 7½ 1 7½
261 Per Petersen NykF 7½ 1 7½
262 Erik Pedersen NykF 7 1 7
263 Ivan Petersen NykF 7 1 7
270 Anders Clausen NykF 6½ 1 6½
271 Flemming Larsen NykF 6½ 1 6½
275 Erling Larsen NykF 6 1 6
276 Franz Mortensen NykF 6 1 6
278 Leif Rasmussen NykF 5 1 5

1 Henning Rasmussen NykS 11½ 10½ 10½ 13 10 12 11 11 8 89½
29 Allan Pedersen NykS 10 9 11 3 30
33 Børge Pilgaard NykS 8½ 11 10 3 29½
34 Thomas Alstrup NykS 8 10½ 10½ 3 29
53 Jørgen Kjelstrup NykS 8 9 9½ 3 26½



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
58 Lars Hove NykS 7 10 9 3 26
66 Ove Koldsø NykS 8 9 8 3 25
78 Bjarne Madsen NykS 8½ 9 6 3 23½
85 Jan Gottfredsen NykS 5½ 8½ 8½ 3 22½

119 Kjeld Hjortskov Madsen NykS 7½ 5 7 3 19½
131 Villum Sejersen NykS 7½ 3 7½ 3 18
146 Leif Egholm NykS 10 4½ 1 3 15½
236 Claus Jensen NykS 9 1 9
248 Flemming Nielsen NykS 8½ 1 8½
16 Mikkel W. Hasbo Næst 9 14 11½ 3 34½
20 Thomas Flindt Næst 6½ 15½ 12 3 34
30 Alex Ditlevsen Næst 14 8 8 3 30
35 Jens Engelstoft Næst 13 8½ 7½ 3 29
46 Bjarne Haar Næst 6 14½ 6½ 3 27
59 Flemming Preuss Næst 14½ 11½ 2 26
60 John Zachariassen Næst 14½ 11½ 2 26
92 Per Hansen Næst 13½ 8½ 2 22
93 Bo Munksgaard Næst 14 8 2 22

144 Mikkel Antonsen Næst 16 1 16
149 Niels Linde Olsen Næst 15 1 15
152 Morten S. Sørensen Næst 14½ 1 14½
154 Steinar Frederiksen Næst 14 1 14
155 Aage Hansen Næst 14 1 14
156 Ole Knudsen Næst 14 1 14
157 Ib Nielsen Næst 14 1 14
158 Dimon Poul Pedersen Næst 14 1 14
159 Peter Sander Næst 14 1 14
160 Benny Ulstrup Næst 14 1 14
165 Steen Bjørn Næst 13½ 1 13½
166 John Hansen Næst 13½ 1 13½
167 Mads Kjær Hansen Næst 13½ 1 13½
168 Knud Aksel Olsen Næst 13½ 1 13½
169 Niels Erik Mondrup Petersen Næst 13½ 1 13½
170 Per Rasmussen Næst 13½ 1 13½
171 Brian Schyberg Næst 13½ 1 13½
172 Poul Skovsgaard Næst 13½ 1 13½
176 Reza Golmohammady Næst 13 1 13
177 Jasper Jørgensen Næst 13 1 13
178 Gunnar Mathiasen Næst 13 1 13
184 Svend R. Hansen Næst 12½ 1 12½
185 Bent Høeg Næst 12½ 1 12½
190 Ejvin Madsen Næst 12 1 12
201 Ivan K. Hansen Næst 11 1 11
206 Kaj G. Kristensen Næst 10½ 1 10½
207 Per Gade Nielsen Næst 10½ 1 10½
212 Mikkel Frederiksen Næst 10 1 10

6 Lars Søndergaard Præs 13 16½ 10½ 7 4 47
9 Knud Hansen Præs 18½ 12 7½ 3 38

22 Knud Eriksen Præs 16 9½ 8 3 33½
23 Egon Hansen Præs 17½ 10 6 3 33½
25 Peter Thomsen Præs 9 17 6 3 32



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
37 Morten Frank Jensen Præs 19½ 9 2 28½
47 Thomas Wesche Præs 18½ 8½ 2 27
54 Mogens Jensen Præs 17½ 9 2 26½
55 Claus B. Jørgensen Præs 17½ 9 2 26½
63 Uffe Christensen Præs 18 7½ 2 25½
71 Frede Rasmussen Præs 16 8 2 24
94 Phillip Larsen Præs 14½ 7½ 2 22

103 Anders Brygger Præs 14 7 2 21
120 Bjarne Petersen Præs 13½ 5½ 2 19
126 Torben Jensen Præs 18½ 1 18½
132 Henning Jensen Præs 18 1 18
133 Preben Karstensen Præs 18 1 18
141 Knud Åge Fønss Præs 16½ 1 16½
153 Hans E. Molin Præs 14½ 1 14½
161 Jacob Westrup Præs 8 6 2 14
173 Brian Møbjerg Nielsen Præs 13½ 1 13½
179 Josiane Olsen Præs 13 1 13
253 Andreas Stavnsbjerg Præs 8 1 8
277 Mike Bahnsen Præs 6 1 6
279 Christopher reimer Thaysen Præs 5 1 5
283 Anders Larsen Præs 2 1 2
61 Morten Olsen Ring 11½ 14½ 2 26

114 Lindved Sørensen Ring 11 9 2 20
254 Morten Madsen Ring 8 1 8
255 Stefan Suadicani Ring 8 1 8
264 Farhad Abdi Ring 7 1 7
265 Brian J. Jørgensen Ring 7 1 7
280 Alexander Torp Jørgensen Ring 5 1 5

5 Casper Christensen Skov 9 10 7 11 12½ 5 49½
26 Kurt Jensen Skov 10½ 10½ 9½ 3 30½
56 Lasse Juel Dinesen Skov 10 16½ 2 26½
57 Henrik Mølvig Skov 15 11½ 2 26½
67 Rune Madsen Skov 11 14 2 25
72 Tom Jensen Skov 7 17 2 24
73 Hans Dahl Pedersen Skov 12 12 2 24
86 Julius Mølvig Skov 9 9½ 4 3 22½

136 Michael Esbensen Skov 10½ 7 2 17½
140 Emma Christensen Skov 8 9 2 17
162 Henrik Dahl Pedersen Skov 11 3 2 14
186 Bo Garner Christensen Skov 12½ 1 12½
195 Morten A. Poulsen Skov 11½ 1 11½
208 Erland Dinesen Skov 10½ 1 10½
224 Henrik Jensen Skov 9½ 1 9½
237 Ricardo Esteban Skov 4 5 2 9
256 Tobias Andersen Skov 8 1 8
282 Sune Skydsgaard Skov 3½ 1 3½
41 Svend Eckert Skæl 9½ 7 11 3 27½
95 Keld Eriksen Slag 10 12 2 22

225 Villy Lindskov Slag 9½ 1 9½
266 Morten Lyck Hansen Slag 7 1 7



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
88 Henning Andersen SLS 8½ 7 7 3 22½

142 Jens Peter Petersen SLS 8 8½ 2 16½
145 Henning Mogensen SLS 8 8 2 16
249 Sune Jakobsen SLS 8½ 1 8½
268 Finn Fjeldhøj SLS 7 1 7
269 Peter Sørensen SLS 7 1 7
272 Finn Andersen SLS 6½ 1 6½
281 Martin Fjeldhøj SLS 5 1 5
87 Dan Christensen Sorø 12 10½ 2 22½
98 Ernst Østergaard Sorø 10½ 11 2 21½

134 Lars Møller Olsen Sorø 6½ 11½ 2 18
187 Curt Herbst Sorø 12½ 1 12½
257 Michael Neuks Sorø 8 1 8
267 Thomas Rohde Sorø 7 1 7
196 Gitte Nielsen Ting 11½ 1 11½
12 Simon Ellegaard Christensen Torn 11½ 11 12½ 3 35
17 Frederik Jensen Torn 11 12 11½ 3 34½
21 Christoffer E Christensen Torn 11 10½ 12½ 3 34
79 Svend Ellegaard Christensen Torn 11 12½ 2 23½

109 Thomas Fyhn Torn 11½ 9 2 20½
115 Filip Fyhn Torn 12 8 2 20
116 Simon Seirup Torn 10½ 9½ 2 20
121 Aleksander Olsen Torn 9 10 2 19
202 Jens Kurt Lundberg Torn 11 1 11
238 Erling Bruun Torn 9 1 9
239 Emilie Ellegaard Christensen Torn 9 1 9
13 Leif Jensen Tøll 9½ 14 11½ 3 35
31 Samuel Eddy Tøll 9½ 10 10½ 3 30

226 Steen H. Rasmussen Tøll 9½ 1 9½
258 Rune Egede Andersen Tøll 8 1 8
122 Ove Toftvang Østs 10 9 2 19
123 Svend-Erik Wehlast Østs 10½ 8½ 2 19
180 Søren Sørensen Østs 13 1 13
188 Lars Christensen Østs 12½ 1 12½
209 Verner Lillebro Hansen Østs 10½ 1 10½
213 Hans Poul Andersen Østs 10 1 10
214 Erik Nesheim Østs 10 1 10
240 Keld Voigt Østs 9 1 9
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